ASBURY

EXPERIENCE / PAST PROJECTS

S/N CLIENT YEAR PROJECT DESCRIPTION
1 Total E& P Nigeria Limited 2016 Fabrication of flatbed trolley
2 FODE & EMAS Joint Venture Company Ltd 2016 Supply of Personnel, Equipment and Consumables.
For Total chain and Riser Project on FSO UNITY
3 Total E& P Nigeria Limited 2015  Pressure Vessel Preparation, cleaning and scaffold Services
for Intrusive Inspection on OMI99 and 100
4 Eroton Expl. & Prod./Fawell Engineering 2015 Certification of Pressure Safety Valves at Carthone
Services Ltd Channel and field.
5 Eroton Expl. & Prod./GoodOmen Concept Ltd 2015 Certification of Pressure Safety Valves at Carthone
Channel and field.
6 Total E& P Nigeria Limited 2015 FSO Unity Calmbuoy Upgrade
Total E& P Nigeria Limited 2015 FSO Unity Handrails Replacement
8 Exprotech Nig. Ltd 2015 Hydro testing of 3 Stage Separator and Coarse Strainer
9 Exprotech Nig. Ltd 2015  Inspection /PO Testing and Recertification of PSV'S & Grit
blasting
10 Total E &P Nigeria Limited 2015  Fabrication of Spill Retention and Decanting Trays for the
Onne Chemical Warehouse
1 Total E &P Nigeria Limited 2014 New Cluster2b HP Gas Well-OB129 Connection
(Civil/Mech./Inst.)
12 Total DW Nigeria Limited 2013 Painting and Preservation of blind flanges, spades and
equipment.
13 Total E&P Nigeria Limited 2013 Amenam Security Upgrade (Additional six doors)
14 Total E&P Nigeria Limited 2013 Call-Off Contract for Offshore Minor Works

QO S—

150 9001:2008

s e epings



ASBURY

15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36

(2 C

150 9001:2008

s e epings

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total DW Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Frontier Oil Ltd
Total DW Nigeria Limited
Exprotech Nigeria Plc
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Schlumberger Nigeria Limited

Schlumberger Nig. Ltd
Exprotech Nigeria Plc
Niger Dock Nigeria Plc
Exprotech Nigeria Ltd
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013
2013
2012
2012

2012

2012

2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011

AMD?2 Platform Reinstatement after Rig Departure.
Installation of lifting lug on 20x16" reducer
OML 100 ODP Diesel Tank Cleaning
Pressure vessel preparation and cleaning for intrusive
inspection OML100(ODP1/0DD1)
Integrated Cathodic Protection System for UQUO Field
Pipelines
Fabrication of a Winch Platform on AKPO FPSO
Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
Replacement of Olo Flare Tip
Pressure Vessels Preparation for an Intrusive Inspection in
Afia (AFD1) of OML 100
Amenam Security Upgrade (AMQ+AMP 142)

Positive Isolation of Manifold for Works on Existing
Wellhead Area (OML99)

OML-99-AMQ Helideck Upgrade
OML58 Installation of a Tee to connect IBW 19 and IBW
13
Replacement of AMD1 Passing valves
AMD?2 Pre-Rig Arrival Works
Repair Of Cracked Nozzle & Re-Inforcement Pad On
Scrubber LI DS 503A & Filter 10 IF 501A
Fabrication of 30Nos of 8'x8'x2'Storage Racks
Fabrication of ASU cabinet/1 unit battery box
Hydrotesting of Vessels at Agbani FPSO
Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OML-99-AMQ
Helideck Upgrade

—




ASBURY

37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

(2 C

150 9001:2008

s e epings

Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Century Energy Services Ltd

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Schlumberger Nigeria Limited
Century Energy Services Limited

CI N Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009
2009

Replacement of AMD1 Passing Valves
Vessel Cleaning / Maintenance at Amanda Perkasa LPSO
Remedial Works on 4bar /9 bar Compressor at Obagi
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of FSO Interlock
System
ODP Vessel Tank Cleaning & Maintenance
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of IMD Corroded
Spools replacementécampaign
Engineering, procurement & Construction of AMD2 Pre Rig
Arrival Works
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OB11/125 well
head corrosion inhibitor
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of Upgrade of
Monorail 40JD921BB and Hoist
Obagi Flowstation 2010 Vessel Inspection Preparatory
Works
Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OB-118-125
Wellhead Corrosion Inhibitor Injection
Design, Procurement and Construction of Hydraulic Return
Lines Upgrade
Design, Procurement and Construction of ODD13 Gas
Producer Well Hook Up - Piping Additional Works
Fabrication & Installation of Elements on MP Compressor &
1" Stainless Steel Instrument Airline
Fabrication of 30Nos of 8'x8'x2'Storage Racks
Vessel Cleaning at Armanda Perkasa
Construction of Surface Water Scheme at Biakpan, Cross
River Stafe
Relocation of Security Watch Towers at Ibewa
LP Restart of Ibewa Wells
Design, Procurement and Construction: Relocation of Diesel

—




ASBURY

56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70

71

(2 C

150 9001:2008

s e epings

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
CIN Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Total E&P Nigeria Limited
Total E&P Nigeria Limited

Exprotech Nigeria Limited

CI N Limited

Mobil Producing Nigeria Limited
Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited

Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited

2009

2009

2009

2009
2009

2009
2008

2008

2008

2008
2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

Refueling System at FSO Unity
Design, Procurement and Construction: Upgrade Obagi
Water Injection Buffer Tank Recycle Valves
Design, Procurement and Construction of =~ ODDI New
Chemical Storage System
Design, Procurement and Construction of EDD1 Water
Injection Seawater Discharge Line Modification
EDD1 Water Injection 2" Vent Line Modification
Design, Procurement and Construction: Installation of
Access Platform to Upper Tote Tanks
Edikan Platform Floor Modification
Construction of Surface Water Scheme Lot 1 - Intake
Works at Ibil, Ogojam, Cross River State

Obagi Flowstation 2008 Vessel Inspection Preparatory
Works

TC/TG Hydraulic Starter Lines Low Point Drain By-Pass
Project

Ibewa WO Pre-mops Works
Modification of Condensate Sampling Point on 81 DS 361 at

Obagi

Certification, Servicing , Hydrotesting& Fitting Works at
Agbani FPF Shutdown 2008
Construction of Surface Water Scheme - Buildings at
Agbokim Cross River State
Testing & Recertification of Pressure Safety Valves (PSVs)
at all Mobil Locations (Term Contract)

Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 250# PSVs at Oso
Complex for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited
Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 55# PSVs at Ubit
Complex for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited

—




ASBURY
72

73

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89

(2 C

150 9001:2008

s e epings

Nigerian Agip Oil Company

Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited
Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited
Librod Engineering Services Ltd.

Nigerian Police Force
Mobil Producing Nigeria Limited

Schlumberger Support Nigeria Limited

The Shell Petroleum Development Company of
Nigeria Limited
Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited

SBM Marine Nigeria Limited
Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.
Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.

Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.
Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.

Federal Ministry of Housing and Urban
Development, Abuja
The Shell Petroleum Development Company of
Nigeria Limited
Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited
Port-Harcourt Refining Company Ltd, Alesa,
Eleme

2007
2007

2007
2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005
2004

Renovation of INo Dormitory Building at Naval Quarters,
Egwema-Brass Community
Back-up OB 125 Corrosion Inhibitor Injection Line
OML 58 Obagi Flowstation NP1 Piping Modification
Piping Modification and Installation of Compressed Air
Purification Skid at Obigbo AGG, Agbada& Imo River
S.P.D.C. Flowstations
Rehabilitation of CP Quarters, Enugu
Renovation of QUA Iboe Church Belfry & Tower,
Upenekang, Ibeno LGA, AkwaIbom State
Sandblasting, Painting & Fabrication Services (2yrs Term
Contract)
Reconstruction of Soku Flowstation Bundwall

Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 166# PSVs at Ekpe
for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited

Provision of Mechanical Fitters on board FPSO Yoho

Fabrication of Akam/Ubit MOL Flushing & Testing Spools
Mimbo Production Platform Pig Launcher End Closure

Replacement Fabrication
Piping Repair Works on Skid Pump &Flowlines at Izombe
Flow Station.

Replacement of Ruptured Section of IZ 13LS/SS Water
Injection Flowline at Izombe Flow Station.
Development of 162 Rooms Hostel Scheme at Federal
University of Technology, Minna.

Completion of Imo River Field Sewage Treatment Plant

Flow meter Installation at Obagi Flow Station

Demin Plant Rehabilitation/Flakeline Acid Resistant
Material Application

—




ASBURY
90

91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103

104
105

106
107
108

(2 C

150 9001:2008

s e epings

Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket

AMNI Int'l| Pet. Dev. Coy. Ltd.
Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.

MOPOL Industrial Corp. Ltd.
Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd
Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.
Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.
Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.

Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.

Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.

Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd.
Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd.

Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.
Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.

Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd
Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket

Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd
Protrack Shipping Nig. Ltd.
Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket

2004

2004
2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004
2004

2004
2004

2003
2003

2003
2003
2003

Calibration of Diesel Tank at MPNU Liaison Office, Uyo

Procurement of Line Pipes for Sea Water Repairs.
Testing, Servicing & Certification of PSVs on Adanga
Platform, Addax Filed, Offshore Calabar.

Testing & Servicing of Control & Safety Shut Down Valves
for WRPC TAM 2004.
Re-certification, Servicing & Pressure Testing of Desander
Skid Unit
Testing, Servicing and Re-certification of PSV's on Ebughu
Platform, Addax Field, Offshore Calabar.
Workshop Servicing and Calibration of four (4) Pcs Valves
including supply of Repair Kits.
Servicing and Calibration of PS Valves at Addax Field,
Offshore Calabar.
Workshop Servicing and Calibration of eight (8) Pcs Valves
including supply of Repair Kits.
Procurement of Pressure Safety Valves for use on Mimbo
Platform
Recertification of PS Valves on Agbani Field
Isolation, Desanding, Hydrotest and Decommissioning of
Vessels, Gas Scrubbers at Agbani platform
Fabrication of Akam Side Tap Flushing Spool Piece.
2-years Call-off Contract for the Maintenance &
Refurbishment of Valves and Actuators

Testing, Servicing & Re-certification of PSVs for Ecodrill

Relocation of Edop Atmospheric Vent/Installation of in Line
Flame Arrestors
Test Separator, Instrumentation & Manual Valves Overhaul
Testing, Servicing and Re-certification of PSVs
Ekpe OB, WW and NA Chart Recorder Installation

—




ASBURY

109

110
111

112
113
114

115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123

124

(2 C

AMNI Int'l| Pet. Dev. Coy. Ltd.

Oiltest Well Services Limited
Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket

ALL 'C' Services Ltd (Schlumberger Nig. Ltd)

Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd (Brass
MoniPulo Petroleum Ltd.)
Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket

Schlumberger (Anadrill) Nig. Ltd.
GramenPetroserve Nig. Ltd.
(Chevron Nig. Ltd)

State Primary Education Board, Delta State,
Asaba.

State Primary Education Board, Delta State,
Asaba.

State Primary Education Board, Delta State,
Asaba.

Deltatek Engineering Ltd, Lagos (DAEWOO
Nig. Ltd.)

Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket

Chrome Oil Services
Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at
PHRC Eleme
Chrome Qil Services
Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at
PHRC Eleme
Mobil Producing Unltd

150 9001:2008

s e epings

2003

2003
2002

2002

2002

2002

2002
2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

Sea Water Pipe Line Welding Repairs on Langley PP

Testing, Servicing and Certification of PSVs
PSV maintenance, certification and testing of Valves at
Adua 'A’, Bravo and West-West Unmanned platforms.
Sandblasting/Painting of Corroded Watertank at
Schlumberger Flow Camp, Trans-Amadi.
Testing, Servicing & Calibration of all PSV's at Agbani FPF.

PSV maintenance, certification and testing of valves at Inim
and Asabo Platforms.

Sandblasting & Painting of LWD Baskets (2) Nos.
Cathodic Protection, Construction & Installation for Dibi-
South Pipeline Project, Warri.

Construction of Blockwall Fencing at Nosiere Primary
School, Agbor.

Construction of Toilet Facilities (4 Units) at Opukabu
Primary School, Patani.

Construction of Blockwall Fencing at Omie Primary School,
Ekuku-Agbo.

Project Management on soil investigation for CAWTH. CH
AGG gathering project
PSV maintenance, certification and testing of Valves at
Ekpe platform.

Civil/Mech. Rehabilitation of Caustic Soda Plant and
protection of flooring using acid resistant material.

Civil/Mech. Rehabilitation of Demin Water Plant and
protection of flooring using acid resistant material

Evacuation of crude oil and sludge from damaged storage

—




ASBURY

125

126

127 Gramen Petroserve Ltd., TransAmadi, Port

128

Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at

129 Bayelsa State Electricity Board, Imiringi,
(Sub-Contractor to Cyber Soft Ltd, Abuja.

130

131

132

(I

150 9001:2008

Index Brooks Ltd, Rumuogba,
Port Harcourt

Mobil Producing UnLtd, Eket
Harcourt
Chrome Oil Services

PHRC Eleme.

Mobil Producing Unltd

Morpol Industrial Corp. Ltd
Port Harcourt

Deltatek Engineering Ltd, Lagos

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1998

1998

tank at Q.L.T.

Construction of Fuel Gas line and HVC CONDUCT LINE AT
SPDC Alakiriflowstation and installation of Kaldair
Electrical systems
Replacement of instrument tubing, trays and accessories at
lyak - ‘A’ wellhead (Idoho PP).

Project Management on Rehabilitation of 8" Delivery Line
using PE-Liner Technology in SPDC Nkali Field.

Civil Constructions for third Demin train and casting of
pump foundations.

Replacement of rotten Electricity poles/reconnection of
high tension wires from Ewoi to Otuaka Community, Yenogoa
Wellhead Control Panel relocation and installation of
instrument cable trays and tubings at Inanga ‘A’ wellhead
Provisional of additional mixed LPG loading facilities for
butanization project. Laying /fabrication of 1", 2", 4", 6", 8"
Flow lines.

Sandblasting/cleaning and spray coating of 1600 joints of
class B, 43 Tubing at Mobil pipe yard Calabar




