# EXPERIENCE / PAST PROJECTS

S/N	CLIENT	YEAR	PROJECT DESCRIPTION
1	Total E& P Nigeria Limited	2016	Fabrication of flatbed trolley
2	FODE & EMAS Joint Venture Company Ltd	2016	Supply of Personnel, Equipment and Consumables. For Total chain and Riser Project on FSO UNITY
3	Total E& P Nigeria Limited	2015	Pressure Vessel Preparation, cleaning and scaffold Services for Intrusive Inspection on OM199 and 100
4	Eroton Expl. & Prod./Fawell Engineering Services Ltd	2015	Certification of Pressure Safety Valves at Carthone Channel and field.
5	Eroton Expl. & Prod./GoodOmen Concept Ltd	2015	Certification of Pressure Safety Valves at Carthone Channel and field.
6	Total E& P Nigeria Limited	2015	FSO Unity Calmbuoy Upgrade
7	Total E& P Nigeria Limited	2015	FSO Unity Handrails Replacement
8	Exprotech Nig. Ltd	2015	Hydro testing of 3 Stage Separator and Coarse Strainer
9	Exprotech Nig. Ltd	2015	Inspection /PO Testing and Recertification of PSV'S & Grit blasting
10	Total E & P Nigeria Limited	2015	Fabrication of Spill Retention and Decanting Trays for the Onne Chemical Warehouse
11	Total E & P Nigeria Limited	2014	New Cluster2b HP Gas Well-OB129 Connection (Civil/Mech./Inst.)
12	Total DW Nigeria Limited	2013	Painting and Preservation of blind flanges, spades and equipment.
13	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2013	Amenam Security Upgrade (Additional six doors)
14	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2013	Call-Off Contract for Offshore Minor Works





102011			
15	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2013	AMD2 Platform Reinstatement after Rig Departure.
16	Total DW Nigeria Limited	2013	Installation of lifting lug on 20"x16" reducer
17	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2013	OML 100 ODP Diesel Tank Cleaning
18	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2013	Pressure vessel preparation and cleaning for intrusive inspection OML100(ODP1/ODD1)
19	Frontier Oil Ltd	2013	Integrated Cathodic Protection System for UQUO Field Pipelines
20	Total DW Nigeria Limited	2013	Fabrication of a Winch Platform on AKPO FPSO
21	Exprotech Nigeria Plc	2013	Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
22	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Replacement of Olo Flare Tip
23	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Pressure Vessels Preparation for an Intrusive Inspection in Afia (AFD1) of OML 100
24	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Amenam Security Upgrade (AMQ+AMP 1&2)
25	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Positive Isolation of Manifold for Works on Existing Wellhead Area (OML99)
26	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	OML-99-AMQ Helideck Upgrade
27	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	OML58 Installation of a Tee to connect IBW 19 and IBW 13
28	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Replacement of AMD1 Passing valves
29	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	AMD2 Pre-Rig Arrival Works
30	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2012	Repair Of Cracked Nozzle & Re-Inforcement Pad On Scrubber Ll DS 503A & Filter 10 IF 501A
31	Schlumberger Nigeria Limited	2012	Fabrication of 30Nos of 8'x8'x2'Storage Racks
32	Schlumberger Nig. Ltd	2012	Fabrication of ASU cabinet/1 unit battery box
33	Exprotech Nigeria Plc	2012	Hydrotesting of Vessels at Agbani FPSO
34	Niger Dock Nigeria Plc	2011	Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
35	Exprotech Nigeria Ltd	2011	Testing, Servicing & Calibration of PSV's
36	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OML-99-AMQ Helideck Upgrade





37	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Replacement of AMD1 Passing Valves
38	Century Energy Services Ltd	2011	Vessel Cleaning / Maintenance at Amanda Perkasa LPSO
39	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Remedial Works on 4bar /9 bar Compressor at Obagi
40	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of FSO Interlock System
41	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	ODP Vessel Tank Cleaning & Maintenance
42	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of IMD Corroded Spools replacement6campaign
43	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2011	Engineering, procurement & Construction of AMD2 Pre Rig Arrival Works
44	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OB11/125 well head corrosion inhibitor
44	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of Upgrade of Monorail 40JD921BB and Hoist
45	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Obagi Flowstation 2010 Vessel Inspection Preparatory Works
46	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Engineering, Procurement & Construction of OB-118-125 Wellhead Corrosion Inhibitor Injection
47	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Design, Procurement and Construction of Hydraulic Return Lines Upgrade
48	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Design, Procurement and Construction of ODD13 Gas Producer Well Hook Up – Piping Additional Works
49	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2010	Fabrication & Installation of Elements on MP Compressor & 1" Stainless Steel Instrument Airline
50	Schlumberger Nigeria Limited	2010	Fabrication of 30Nos of 8'x8'x2'Storage Racks
51	Century Energy Services Limited	2010	Vessel Cleaning at Armanda Perkasa
52	C I N Limited	2009	Construction of Surface Water Scheme at Biakpan, Cross River State
53	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Relocation of Security Watch Towers at Ibewa
54	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	LP Restart of Ibewa Wells
55	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Design, Procurement and Construction: Relocation of Diesel





			Refueling System at FSO Unity
56	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Design, Procurement and Construction: Upgrade Obagi Water Injection Buffer Tank Recycle Valves
57	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Design, Procurement and Construction of ODDI New Chemical Storage System
58	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Design, Procurement and Construction of EDD1 Water Injection Seawater Discharge Line Modification
59	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	EDD1 Water Injection 2" Vent Line Modification
60	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Design, Procurement and Construction: Installation of Access Platform to Upper Tote Tanks
61	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2009	Edikan Platform Floor Modification
62	CIN Limited	2008	Construction of Surface Water Scheme Lot 1 – Intake Works at Ibil, Ogojam, Cross River State
63	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2008	Obagi Flowstation 2008 Vessel Inspection Preparatory Works
64	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2008	TC/TG Hydraulic Starter Lines Low Point Drain By-Pass Project
65	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2008	Ibewa WO Pre-mops Works
66	Total E&P Nigeria Limited	2008	Modification of Condensate Sampling Point on 81 DS 361 at Obagi
67	Exprotech Nigeria Limited	2008	Certification, Servicing , Hydrotesting& Fitting Works at Agbani FPF Shutdown 2008
68	CIN Limited	2007	Construction of Surface Water Scheme – Buildings at Agbokim Cross River State
69	Mobil Producing Nigeria Limited	2007	Testing & Recertification of Pressure Safety Valves (PSVs) at all Mobil Locations (Term Contract)
70	Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited	2007	Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 250# PSVs at Oso Complex for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited
71	Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited	2007	Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 55# PSVs at Ubit Complex for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited





72	Nigerian Agip Oil Company	2007	Renovation of 1No Dormitory Building at Naval Quarters, Egwema-Brass Community
73	Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited	2007	Back-up OB 125 Corrosion Inhibitor Injection Line
74	Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited	2007	OML 58 Obagi Flowstation NP1 Piping Modification
75	Librod Engineering Services Ltd.	2007	Piping Modification and Installation of Compressed Air Purification Skid at Obigbo AGG, Agbada& Imo River S.P.D.C. Flowstations
76	Nigerian Police Force	2006	Rehabilitation of CP Quarters, Enugu
77	Mobil Producing Nigeria Limited	2006	Renovation of QUA Iboe Church Belfry & Tower, Upenekang, Ibeno LGA, AkwaIbom State
78	Schlumberger Support Nigeria Limited	2006	Sandblasting, Painting & Fabrication Services (2yrs Term Contract)
79	The Shell Petroleum Development Company of Nigeria Limited	2006	Reconstruction of Soku Flowstation Bundwall
80	Petroserve Multi-Energy Resources Limited	2006	Servicing, Testing & Re-certification of 166# PSVs at Ekpe for Mobil Producing Nigeria Unlimited
81	SBM Marine Nigeria Limited	2005	Provision of Mechanical Fitters on board FPSO Yoho
82	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2005	Fabrication of Akam/Ubit MOL Flushing & Testing Spools
83	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2005	Mimbo Production Platform Pig Launcher End Closure Replacement Fabrication
84	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2005	Piping Repair Works on Skid Pump &Flowlines at Izombe Flow Station.
85	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2005	Replacement of Ruptured Section of IZ 13LS/SS Water Injection Flowline at Izombe Flow Station.
86	Federal Ministry of Housing and Urban Development, Abuja	2005	Development of 162 Rooms Hostel Scheme at Federal University of Technology, Minna.
87	The Shell Petroleum Development Company of Nigeria Limited	2005	Completion of Imo River Field Sewage Treatment Plant
88	Elf Petroleum Nigeria Limited	2005	Flow meter Installation at Obagi Flow Station
89	Port-Harcourt Refining Company Ltd, Alesa, Eleme	2004	Demin Plant Rehabilitation/Flakeline Acid Resistant  Material Application





100011	•		
90	Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket	2004	Calibration of Diesel Tank at MPNU Liaison Office, Uyo
91	AMNI Int'l Pet. Dev. Coy. Ltd.	2004	Procurement of Line Pipes for Sea Water Repairs.
92	Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.	2004	Testing, Servicing & Certification of PSVs on Adanga Platform, Addax Filed, Offshore Calabar.
93	MOPOL Industrial Corp. Ltd.	2004	Testing & Servicing of Control & Safety Shut Down Valves for WRPC TAM 2004.
94	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd	2004	Re-certification, Servicing & Pressure Testing of Desander Skid Unit
95	Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.	2004	Testing, Servicing and Re-certification of PSV's on Ebughu Platform, Addax Field, Offshore Calabar.
96	Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.	2004	Workshop Servicing and Calibration of four (4) Pcs Valves including supply of Repair Kits.
97	Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.	2004	Servicing and Calibration of PS Valves at Addax Field, Offshore Calabar.
98	Prosafe Production Nigeria Ltd.	2004	Workshop Servicing and Calibration of eight (8) Pcs Valves including supply of Repair Kits.
99	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2004	Procurement of Pressure Safety Valves for use on Mimbo Platform
100	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd.	2004	Recertification of PS Valves on Agbani Field
101	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd.	2004	Isolation, Desanding, Hydrotest and Decommissioning of Vessels, Gas Scrubbers at Agbani platform
102	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2004	Fabrication of Akam Side Tap Flushing Spool Piece.
103	Addax Petroleum Development (Nig.) Ltd.	2004	2-years Call-off Contract for the Maintenance & Refurbishment of Valves and Actuators
104	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd	2003	Testing, Servicing & Re-certification of PSVs for Ecodrill
105	Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket	2003	Relocation of Edop Atmospheric Vent/Installation of in Line Flame Arrestors
106	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd	2003	Test Separator, Instrumentation & Manual Valves Overhaul
107	Protrack Shipping Nig. Ltd.	2003	Testing, Servicing and Re-certification of PSVs
108	Mobil Producing Nig. Unltd, Eket	2003	Ekpe OB, WW and NA Chart Recorder Installation





102011	•		
109	AMNI Int'l Pet. Dev. Coy. Ltd.	2003	Sea Water Pipe Line Welding Repairs on Langley PP
110	Oiltest Well Services Limited	2003	Testing, Servicing and Certification of PSVs
111	Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket	2002	PSV maintenance, certification and testing of Valves at Adua 'A', Bravo and West-West Unmanned platforms.
112	ALL 'C' Services Ltd (Schlumberger Nig. Ltd)	2002	Sandblasting/Painting of Corroded Watertank at Schlumberger Flow Camp, Trans-Amadi.
113	Expro Group, Ecodrill Nig. Ltd (Brass MoniPulo Petroleum Ltd.)	2002	Testing, Servicing & Calibration of all PSV's at Agbani FPF.
114	Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket	2002	PSV maintenance, certification and testing of valves at Inim and Asabo Platforms.
115	Schlumberger (Anadrill) Nig. Ltd.	2002	Sandblasting & Painting of LWD Baskets (2) Nos.
116	GramenPetroserve Nig. Ltd. (Chevron Nig. Ltd)	2002	Cathodic Protection, Construction & Installation for Dibi- South Pipeline Project, Warri.
117	State Primary Education Board, Delta State, <i>As</i> aba.	2001	Construction of Blockwall Fencing at Nosiere Primary School, Agbor.
118	State Primary Education Board, Delta State, Asaba.	2001	Construction of Toilet Facilities (4 Units) at Opukabu Primary School, Patani.
119	State Primary Education Board, Delta State, Asaba.	2001	Construction of Blockwall Fencing at Omie Primary School, Ekuku-Agbo.
120	Deltatek Engineering Ltd, Lagos (DAEWOO Nig. Ltd.)	2001	Project Management on soil investigation for CAWTH. CH  AGG gathering project
121	Mobil Producing Unltd, Eket	2001	PSV maintenance, certification and testing of Valves at Ekpe platform.
122	Chrome Oil Services Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at PHRC Eleme	2000	Civil/Mech. Rehabilitation of Caustic Soda Plant and protection of flooring using acid resistant material.
123	Chrome Oil Services Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at PHRC Eleme	2000	Civil/Mech. Rehabilitation of Demin Water Plant and protection of flooring using acid resistant material
124	Mobil Producing Unltd	2000	Evacuation of crude oil and sludge from damaged storage





			tank at Q.I.T.
125	Index Brooks Ltd, Rumuogba, Port Harcourt	2000	Construction of Fuel Gas line and HVC CONDUCT LINE AT SPDC Alakiriflowstation and installation of Kaldair Electrical systems
126	Mobil Producing UnLtd, Eket	2000	Replacement of instrument tubing, trays and accessories at lyak – 'A' wellhead (Idoho PP).
127	Gramen Petroserve Ltd., TransAmadi, Port Harcourt	2000	Project Management on Rehabilitation of 8" Delivery Line using PE-Liner Technology in SPDC Nkali Field.
128	Chrome Oil Services Turn Around Maintenance of Refining Plant at PHRC Eleme.	2000	Civil Constructions for third Demin train and casting of pump foundations.
129	Bayelsa State Electricity Board, Imiringi, (Sub-Contractor to Cyber Soft Ltd, Abuja.	1999	Replacement of rotten Electricity poles/reconnection of high tension wires from Ewoi to Otuaka Community, Yenogoa
130	Mobil Producing Unltd	1999	Wellhead Control Panel relocation and installation of instrument cable trays and tubings at Inanga 'A' wellhead
131	Morpol Industrial Corp. Ltd Port Harcourt	1998	Provisional of additional mixed LPG loading facilities for butanization project. Laying /fabrication of 1", 2", 4", 6", 8" Flow lines.
132	Deltatek Engineering Ltd, Lagos	1998	Sandblasting/cleaning and spray coating of 1600 joints of class B, $4\frac{1}{2}$ Tubing at Mobil pipe yard Calabar



